Dated- 07.0 1.2000 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to ceflify that Smt Kusum Dcvi Wife of late Aijun Rain Resident of 
Village Gobardhan under the Mourn- Mayang annual family income from 
agriculture/business/daily wage labour are fixed approximately Rs 6,500.00(six 
thousand and five hundred only) till March of 1998-99. 

ifiegible 
Sd! 
Circle Officer 
Chandrapur Revenue Circle 
Panikhaity 

ruwahati Bench 

Govt. of Assam 

Office of the Chandrapur Revenue Circle Office: 	Panikhaity 

SI. No.10 

Dated 11.02.2000 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN